SHELVES & DRAWERS
Rack Part # Cantilevered
Shelves Fixed Shelves Sliding Shelves Equipment
Drawers Lift Top Drawers Pull Out Keyboard
 Shelves
AVFxxxx25M
CS1912  M ES1919M SS1919M
ED19  25M LTD190325M

2W  - 3.25"
3W  - 5"
S  - Solid
V  - Vented
P  - Perforated
LS  - Window Solid
LP  - Window
Perforated
S  - Solid
V  - Vented
P  - Perforated
S  - Solid
P  - Perforated
F  - 4 Fan
Vertical
AVF1225M PLV  W21M BRD  12LM BRS  1225M BRT  25M ICBB21
AVF1230M PLV  W21M BRD  12LM BRS  1230M BRT  30M ICBB21
AVF2525M PLV  W44M BRD  25LM BRS  2525M BRT  25M ICBB44
AVF2530M PLV  W44M BRD  25LM BRS  2530M BRT  30M ICBB44
AVF3525M PLV  W61M BRD  35LM BRS  3525M BRT  25M ICBB61
AVF3530M PLV  W61M BRD  35LM BRS  3530M BRT  30M ICBB61
AVF4025M PLV  W70M BRD  40LM BRS  4025M BRT  25M ICBB70
AVF4030M PLV  W70M BRD  40LM BRS  4030M BRT  30M ICBB70
AVF4525M PLV  W78M BRD  45LM BRS  4525M BRT  25M ICBB78
AVF4530M PLV  W78M BRD  45LM BRS  4530M BRT  30M ICBB78
If only 1 door is ordered, it will be installed
as a rear door unless specified otherwise.
1-800-558-7297